• Time-saving features for fast and
easy installation
• Advanced features and modular
design provide cost saving
maintenance
• A full range of operation
features for maximum safety
and convenience

DTU324 DTU324RB 15s 25& – 60& 40s
F Series Double Throw Switches
Kit Ordering Information
NEMA  NEMA NEMA NEMA Horsepower Ratings
Type 1 Type 3R Type 4, 4X, 5 Type 12 240 Vac 480 Vac 600 Vac 250 Vdc 600 Vdc
Catalog Catalog Catalog Catalog Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.
Number Number Number Number 1 ph 3 ph 1 ph 3 ph 1 ph 3 ph
DTU361 DTU361RB – – 5* 10& 7.5* 20& 10* 30 5* 15*
DTU362 DTU362RB DTU362DS DTU362AWK 10* 20&@ 25* 50&u 30* 60 10* 30*
DTU363 DTU363RB DTU363DS DTU363AWK 20* 40& 40* 75&^^ 40* 75 20* 50*
DTU364 DTU364RB DTU364DS DTU364AWK – 60s 50s 125& 50s 150 40H 50H
– – – DTU662AWK – 20 – 50 – 60 10 30
– – – DTU663AWK – 40 – 75 – 75 20 50
– – – DTU664AWK – 60 – 125 – 150 – –
& If corner grd. Delta, install neutral and use outer